
Date Event

Sun 12 Oct Home Meet #1 – Program 1

Sun 19 Oct Home Meet #2 – Program 2

Sun 26 Oct Home Meet #3 – Program 3

October 2025

Date Event

Sun 2 Nov Home Meet #4 – Program 4

Sun 9 Nov Home Meet #5 – Program 5 – Coles Community Round

Sun 16 Nov Invitational (U11 - U13) & Home Meet #6 – Program 6

Sun 23 Nov State PB Classic 1 (Tiny Tots –U17) –No Home Meet

Sun 30 Nov Home Meet #7 – Program 1

November 2025

Date Event

Sun 7 Dec Home Meet #8 – Program 2

Sun 14 Dec SAPN State Relay Championships (U8 - U17) – No Home Meet

Sun 21 Dec Home Meet #9 – Modified Program 3 – Christmas Round

Sun 28 Dec No Home Meet

December 2025

Date Event

Sun 4 Jan No Home Meet

Sun 11 Jan Home Meet #10 – Program 4

Sun 18 Jan State PB Classic 2 (Tiny Tots –U17) & Home Meet #11 – Program 5

Sun 25 Jan Australia Day Weekend – No Home Meet

January 2026

Date Event

Sun 1 Feb Home Meet #12 – Program 6

Sun 8 Feb Home Meet #13 – Program 1

Sun 15 Feb Home Meet #14 – Program 2

Sat 21 Feb State Combined Event Championships (U9 –U17) 

Sun 22 Feb State Combined Event Championships (U9 –U17) & Home Meet #15 – Program 3

February 2026

Date Event

Sun 1 Mar Home Meet #16 – Program 4

Sun 8 Mar Home Meet #17 – Program 5

Sun 15 Mar Home Meet #18 – Program 6

Sat 21 Mar State Individual Championship (U9 –U17) 

Sun 22 Mar State Individual Championship (U9 –U17) - No Home Meet

Sun 29 Mar State Challenge & End of Season Presentation (TBC)

March 2026
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